
OFFERING MEMORANDUM

STONEGATE MEDICAL BUILDINGS
6484 E MAIN ST, REYNOLDSBURG, OH 43068 (COLUMBUS MSA)



The information in this package has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are 
approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used herein are for example purposes only and do not represent the current or future performance of the 
property. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2025 Marcus Millichap
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Rent Roll
Lessee Information as of January 2026

6484 E Main St, Reynoldsburg, OH 43068

TENANT                                                                                               
NAME

APPROX.                                                                                   
RENTABLE 

SQ.FT.

PERCENT 
OCCUPANCY

EST. LEASE 
COMMENCEMENT

EST. LEASE
 EXPIRATION

APPROX 
RENT PSF

BASE RENT 
PER MONTH

ANNUAL 
RENT

LEASE TYPE
RENTAL 

INCREASES
RENEWAL 
OPTIONS

Novacare 3,024 24.3% 3/1/2023 2/29/2028 $13.53 $3,408.35 $40,900.20 NNN
2% Annually; 

FMV in Options
2, 3 Year 
Options

Ivory Home Health 2,976 23.9% 3/1/2025 6/1/2028 $15.00 $3,720.00 $44,640.00 NNN
3% Annually; 

FMV in Options
1, 3 Year 
Option

Central Ohio Surgical 
Associates*

6,459 51.8% Est. Oct 2025 Est. April 2036 $15.50 $8,342.88 $100,114.56 NNN 2.75% Annually
2, 5 Year 
Options

Total SF 12,459 100% Monthly Income $15,471

Occupied SF 12,459 100% Annual Income $185,655

Available SF 0 0% Average Per SF $14.90

*Tenant scheduled to open October 2025. Rent is based off year 2 rent as there is a rent abatement period for the first year. There is no rent for the first 6 months. Rent is half 
at $4,171.44/month for months 7 through 11. The difference in rent will be credited at closing.
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PROPERTY SUMMARY

Total Square Feet per Leases 12,459 SF

Year Built 1989

Lot Size 1.35 Acres*

Occupancy as of January 2026 100%

INCOME

Scheduled Base Rent $185,655

Estimated Total Potential Base Rent $185,655

   Plus Expense Reimbursements $94,326

GROSS INCOME $279,981

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $279,981

ESTIMATED OPERATING EXPENSES PSF

CAM Expense $44,792 $3.60

Insurance $4,508 $0.36

Property Taxes $42,643 $3.42

Management Fee (3%)** $8,399 $0.67

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $100,343 $8.05

NET OPERATING INCOME $179,639

OFFERING PRICE $2,566,000

CAPITALIZATION RATE 7.0%

PRICE PER SF $205.96

Income & Expense 
Summary

12,459 SF
T O TA L  S Q U A R E  F E E T 
P E R  L E A S E S

100%
O C C U PA N C Y  A S  O F 
J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 6

*2 parcels, 1 for each building. West parcel is 0.6 acres; East parcel is 0.75 acres.
**Central Ohio Surgical pays 5% of pro rate share of Operating Expenses as an admin fee.
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STONEGATE BUSINESS CENTER

30,900 CPD
E MAIN STREET
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SUBJECT
PROPERTYSTONEGATE BUSINESS CENTER

McDonald’s

Walgreens

30,900 CPD
E MAIN STREET
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DEMOGRAPHICS 1-mile 3-miles 5-miles
INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

	» 100% Leased Medical Office Buildings within Stonegate Business Center

	» New Triple-Net (NNN) Leases with Annual Rental Increases and Options for Renewal

	» Dense Trade Area in the Columbus MSA - 237,557 Residents within a 5-Mile Radius

	» Adjacent to Kroger Grocery Store and Surrounded by National Retailers: At Home, 

Dollar Tree, Walgreens, McDonald's, and More

	» Easily Accessible Location Along East Main Street (±30,900 Cars per Day), Situated 

Immediately Off Interstate 270

	» Less Than 10 Minutes from Mount Carmel East Medical Center (±419 Beds)

	» Average Household Income Exceeds $86,000 within the Surrounding Area

Property Description

Population

2029 Projection 14,474 107,993 243,039

2024 Estimate 14,299 106,213 237,557

Growth 2024 - 2029 1.22% 1.68% 2.31%

Households

2029 Projections 6,048 44,517 97,582

2024 Estimate 5,965 43,699 95,131

Growth 2024 - 2029 1.39% 1.87% 2.58%

Income

2024 Est. Average 
Household Income

$73,279 $78,997 $86,094

2024 Est. Median 
Household Income

$59,635 $65,635 $71,769
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Tenant Overview

NovaCare is part of the largest physical 

therapy network in the U.S. with almost 

2,000 outpatient physical therapy centers 

and over 7,000 licensed therapists. NovaCare 

is present in 39 states and has over 375 

partnerships with university, college, and 

community organizations. NovaCare offers 

occupational and hand therapy, sports 

medicine, workplace injury treatment and 

prevention, and specialized rehabilitation 

services. For more information: novacare.com

Ivory Home Health provides skilled nursing, 

personal care, respite care, wound care, 

and home making, among many other 

services. Ivory Home Health specializes in 

care and daily living assistance to an array 

of individuals, aiming to help patients feel 

better in the comfort of their own homes. The 

caregivers with Ivory Home Health strive to 

help patients with everyday tasks, providing 

one-on-one care. 

For more information: ivoryhomehealth.com

Central Ohio Surgical Associates (COSA) 

specializes in a wide range of surgeries, 

including many of today's most complex and 

specialized procedures: general surgery, 

breast surgery, bariatric surgery, laparoscopic 

surgery, plastic and reconstructive, robotic 

surgery, endocrine surgery, and surgical 

oncology. COSA offers same day, next day, 

and concierge scheduling. COSA has six 

locations throughout the Columbus metro 

area. For more information: cosadocs.com
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Property Photos
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Reynoldsburg is a city in Fairfield, Franklin, and Licking counties in Ohio. A suburb 

of Columbus, the city is home to approximately 41,000 residents. Reynoldsburg is 

known as "The Birthplace of the Tomato", and hosts a Tomato Festival each year.

COLUMBUS METROPOLITAN AREA

The Columbus metro is Ohio’s most populated metropolitan area, composed of 

10 counties in the gently rolling hills of central Ohio. Natural landmarks include 

reservoirs to the north and the Scioto River, which crosses through the city itself. 

Situated in Franklin County, the city of Columbus is the capital of Ohio and is now 

the country’s 14th-largest city. Multiple geographic attributes also make Colum-

bus a national transportation and distribution hub, with nearly 65 percent of the 

U.S. population within a one-day driving radius. Interstates 70 and 71 intersect in 

Columbus, while Interstate 270 forms a beltway around the metro and Interstate 

670 bisects the city. John Glenn Columbus International Airport, located east of 

downtown, is the area’s primary air passenger facility. In 2022, Intel Corp. broke 

ground on the first of two microchip factories in New Albany, set to bring 3,000 

permanent positions to the metro by 2025. The Columbus metro is expected to 

add 103,600 new residents in the next five years. A study performed by Bank of 

America found Columbus to be the fastest-growing city in the second half of 2023.

3 Miles
to Mount Carmel East 

Medical Center

8 Miles
to John Glenn 

Columbus International 
Airport

10 Miles
to Downtown Columbus

14 Miles
to The Ohio State 

University

Location Overview

SUBJECT
PROPERTY
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NET LEASED DISCLAIMER
Marcus & Millichap hereby advises all prospective purchasers of Net Leased property as follows:
By accepting this Marketing Brochure, you agree to treat the information contained herein regarding the lease terms as 
confidential and proprietary and to only use such information to evaluate a potential purchase of this net leased property. 

The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable. However, 
Marcus & Millichap has not and will not verify any of this information, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any 
investigation regarding these matters. Marcus & Millichap makes no guarantee, warranty or representation whatsoever 
about the accuracy or completeness of any information provided.

As the Buyer of a net leased property, it is the Buyer’s responsibility to independently confirm the accuracy and completeness 
of all material information before completing any purchase. This Marketing Brochure is not a substitute for your thorough 
due diligence investigation of this investment opportunity. Marcus & Millichap expressly denies any obligation to conduct a 
due diligence examination of this Property for Buyer.

Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used in this Marketing Brochure are for example only and do not 
represent the current or future performance of this property. The value of a net leased property to you depends on factors 
that should be evaluated by you and your tax, financial and legal advisors. 

Buyer and Buyer’s tax, financial, legal, and construction advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation 
of any net leased property to determine to your satisfaction with the suitability of the property for your needs. Like all 
real estate investments, this investment carries significant risks. Buyer and Buyer’s legal and financial advisors must 
request and carefully review all legal and financial documents related to the property and tenant. While the tenant’s past 
performance at this or other locations is an important consideration, it is not a guarantee of future success. Similarly, 
the lease rate for some properties, including newly-constructed facilities or newly-acquired locations, may be set based 
on a tenant’s projected sales with little or no record of actual performance, or comparable rents for the area. Returns are 
not guaranteed; the tenant and any guarantors may fail to pay the lease rent or property taxes, or may fail to comply with 
other material terms of the lease; cash flow may be interrupted in part or in whole due to market, economic, environmental 
or other conditions. Regardless of tenant history and lease guarantees, Buyer is responsible for conducting his her own 

investigation of all matters affecting the intrinsic value of the property and the value of any long-term lease, including 
the likelihood of locating a replacement tenant if the current tenant should default or abandon the property, and the lease 
terms that Buyer may be able to negotiate with a potential replacement tenant considering the location of the property, and 
Buyer’s legal ability to make alternate use of the property. 

CONFIDENTIALITY AGREEMENT
The information contained in the following offering memorandum is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be 
reviewed only by the party receiving it from Marcus & Millichap and it should not be made available to any other person or 
entity without the written consent of Marcus & Millichap. By taking possession of and reviewing the information contained 
herein the recipient agrees to hold and treat all such information in the strictest confidence. The recipient further agrees 
that recipient will not photocopy or duplicate any part of the offering memorandum. If you have no interest in the subject 
property at this time, please return this offering memorandum to Marcus & Millichap. 

This offering memorandum has been prepared to provide summary, unverified financial and physical information 
to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information 
contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made any 
investigation, and makes no warranty or representation with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, 
the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, 
the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with local, state and federal 
regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any 
tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in 
this offering memorandum has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not 
verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation 
regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of 
the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth 
herein. Prospective buyers shall be responsible for their costs and expenses of investigating the subject property. 

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. PLEASE CONTACT THE MARCUS & MILLICHAP AGENT FOR MORE 
DETAILS.

[ exclusively listed by ]

Michael Glass
Broker of Record
(614) 360-9800
Lic #: BRK.2007005898

Chris N. Lind
Senior Managing Director
602 687 6780
chris.lind@marcusmillichap.com

Mark J. Ruble
Executive Managing Director
602 687 6766
mruble@marcusmillichap.com

Zack House
Managing Director Investments
602 687 6650
zhouse@marcusmillichap.com

Offices Nationwide
www.marcusmillichap.com

For financing options, please reach out to:
JOSH SCIOTTO
602-687-6647

josh.sciotto@marcusmillichap.com

Scott Ruble
Director
602 687 6845
scott.ruble@marcusmillichap.com

Sean Lenchner
Director
602 687 6681
sean.lenchner@marcusmillichap.com


